
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立仁德文賢國民中學

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市私立慈濟高中附設國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市私立聖功女中附設國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立鹽行國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

個報國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市私立興國高中附設國中

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

114307 臺南市立永仁高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1090001

1090153

1090340

1090775

1090280

1090375

1090022

1090219

1090583

1090029

1095235

1095057

1095302

90136

1090200

1090072

1090836

1090037

1090001

1090101

1090126

1090007

1095210

1090191

1095224

1091067

1090386

1090191

1090264

1090026

1090484

1090087

1090093

1090824

1090365

1090379

1090386

T1120141

1090868

1090228

姓名 姓名

王○絜

王○升

王○葳

王○鈞

王○丞

何○晴

何○霖

吳○宸

李○酩

李○穎

李○萱

周○蓁

林○柔

林○森

林○靜

林○晴

林○妍

林○瑋

金○楷

姜○慈

柯○鍇

柯○妤

洪○茵

洪○軒

洪○珈

孫○鈴

孫○鈞

張○愷

張○璇

張○誠

張○皓

張○恩

莊○丞

莊○喬

莊○祺

許○華

郭○菡

郭○芯

郭○瑜

郭○辰

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立延平國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立成功國中

臺南市立延平國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立大橋國中

國立南科實驗高中附設國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立民德國中

個報國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

個報國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

1090039

1090055

1090038

1090041

1090389

1090168

1090235

1091145

1090092

1090323

1090381

1090049

1090975

1090419

1090263

1090517

1090007

1090568

1090475

1090414

1090153

1090103

1090431

1090175

1090050

1090459

1090070

1091068

1090876

1090594

T1120104

1090016

T1120102

1090403

1090281

1095012

1090040

1090573

1090323

1095336

陳○軒

陳○蓁

陳○瑜

陳○群

陳○丞

陳○耒

陳○融

陳○妤

陳○璁

陳○豪

陳○妍

陳○函

陳○妡

1

陳○萱

陳○祈

陳○昕

陳○成

傅○程

彭○嘉

曾○婕

黃○裕

黃○甄

黃○宸

黃○瑜

黃○諭

黃○宥

黃○翔

黃○玟

楊○緹

楊○紘

楊○璇

楊○恩

楊○甄

楊○綺

葉○宇

葉○琳

葉○瑋

廖○麒

廖○誠

趙○慧
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112/07/11

2



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立佳里國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

114307 臺南市立永仁高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1090652

1090164

1091007

1090081

1090211

1090119

1090657

1090250

1090297

1090561

1090279

1090012

1091069

1090094

1090038

1090993

1090118

1090038

1090028

1090503

1090298

1090162

1090833

1090483

1090199

1090482

1090163

姓名 姓名

劉○汝

劉○斈

劉○絜

歐○慧

潘○廷

蔡○均

蔡○蓁

蔡○嶧

蔡○蓁

鄭○叡

鄭○玹

鄭○鍏

鄭○蓁

蕭○翔

蕭○嘉

賴○溱

謝○昕

謝○寬

謝○玗

鍾○雨

鍾○婷

叢○芊

顏○穎

嚴○辰

蘇○彤

蘇○祐

凃○筑

〔依姓名排序〕

2

107

112/07/11

2


